
B.S.S.A  Grand Prix

Open Meeting

14th May 2023

Comp No Name 1 2 3 4 5  Total Score Rank

312 Duguid J 2 3 1 2 0 1 9 591 1

309 Fowke R 1 2 2 1 1 2 9 591 1

213 Haley G 3 3 2 1 0 1 10 590 3

115 Foith W Mrs 5 3 0 1 2 3 14 586 4

110 Butcher D 4 1 5 0 3 4 17 583 5

214 Newing J Ms 5 5 4 3 2 0 19 581 6

208 Day N 4 2 3 3 1 6 19 581 6

112 Swain D 2 3 4 3 4 6 22 578 8

Comp No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Score Rank

207 Day  S Mrs 2 3 3 5 4 1 18 582 1

314 Cornish S 5 5 3 1 4 1 19 581 2

215 Stone C 4 1 2 7 5 1 20 580 3

113 Fitzjohn M 3 5 3 2 3 6 22 578 4

414 Garnham C 4 4 5 6 1 4 24 576 5

114 Peck A 4 2 3 6 5 4 24 576 5

313 Haigh E 6 6 6 8 2 0 28 572 7

209 Hider G 6 6 5 4 4 7 32 568 8

60 shots @ 50m

X Class

60 shots @ 50m

A Class



B.S.S.A  Grand Prix

Open Meeting

14th May 2023

Comp No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Score Rank

212 Beadle T Mrs 10 4 0 0 5 5 24 576 1

415 Popham Miss M 4 6 3 1 12 5 31 569 2

111 Webb S 5 6 5 7 5 5 33 567 3

310 Beadle S 13 7 3 8 6 6 43 557 4

Comp No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Score Rank

413 Abbott G 10 8 8 5 5 6 42 558 1

315 Robinson P 9 9 9 4 7 5 43 557 2

211 Austin T Miss (Jun) 7 12 15 12 13 6 65 535 3

311 Bramley P 12 12 7 12 12 10 65 535 3

411 Parker B 15 16 14 18 15 19 97 503 5

Comp No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Score Rank

201 Campbell A 1.01 1.00 2.01 0.00 0.00 1.03 5.05 595.05 1

101 Sheead K 0.00 1.00 3.00 2.00 4.01 3.00 13.01 587.01 2

60 shots @ 50m

Class B

60 shots @ 50m

Class C

60 shots @ 50m

Bench Rest (Score.Xs)



B.S.S.A  Grand Prix

Open Meeting

14th May 2023

Comp No Name 1 2 3 4 Total Score Rank

519 Duguid J 4 1 1 0 6 394 1

1016 Fowke R 1 1 2 2 6 394 1

721 Butcher D 3 3 1 0 7 393 3

517 Newing J Ms 4 4 1 2 11 389 4

717 Foith W Mrs 3 4 2 2 11 389 4

920 Haley G 2 3 3 4 12 388 6

918 Swain D 6 3 1 4 14 386 7

921 Day N 4 1 5 4 14 386 7

Comp No Name 1 2 3 4 Total Score Rank

518 Haigh E 1 2 1 6 10 390 1

719 Garnham C 2 3 3 4 12 388 2

616 Cornish S 4 6 4 2 16 384 3

716 Peck A 6 3 4 4 17 383 4

922 Day S Mrs 3 6 7 3 19 381 5

917 Stone C 5 4 4 6 19 381 5

916 Fitzjohn M 5 7 6 3 21 379 7

919 Hider G 9 13 7 8 37 363 8

Comp No Name 1 2 3 4 Total Score Rank

720 Webb S 3 2 2 2 9 391 1

718 Popham Miss M 5 4 7 5 21 379 2

Comp No Name 1 2 3 4 Total Score Rank

618 Abbott G 7 9 6 11 33 367 1

617 Parker B 27 14 14 12 67 333 2

Optional 40 shots @ 100 yds

X Class

Optional 40 shots @ 100 yds

A Class

Optional 40 shots @ 100 yds

Class B

Optional 40 shots @ 100 yds

Class C



B.S.S.A  Grand Prix

Open Meeting

14th May 2023

Comp No Name Score Rank

115 Foith W Mrs 586 1

214 Newing J Ms 581 2

212 Beadle T Mrs 576 3

415 Popham Miss M 569 4

211 Austin T Miss (Jun) 535 5

Comp No Name Score Rank

211 Austin T Miss (Jun) 535 1

Ladies

Juniors



B.S.S.A Grand Prix

Open Meeting

14th May 2023

 Comp No Names Score Aggregate Rank

309 Fowke R 591

314 Cornish S 581

112 Swain D 578

312 Duguid J 591

212 Beadle T Mrs 576

213 Haley G 590

207 Day  S Mrs 582

208 Day N 581

110 Butcher D 583

114 Peck A 576

214 Newing J Ms 581

414 Garnham C 576

215 Stone C 580

310 Beadle S 557

Open Pairs
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